
 

Area Prescribing Committee Guideline and Joint Formulary Group  

Meeting Dates for 2026. 

All meetings are virtual 2pm-5pm, unless specified on the agenda. 

Guideline Meeting Dates Formulary Meeting Dates 
Thursday 22nd January 2026 – 2pm – 5pm 
 

Thursday 19th February 2026 – 2pm – 5pm 

Thursday 19th March 2026 – 2pm – 5pm 
 

Thursday 30th April 2026 – 2pm – 5pm 

Thursday 21st May 2026 – 2pm – 5pm 
 

Thursday 18th June 2026 – 2pm – 5pm 

Thursday 23rd July 2026 – 2pm – 5pm 
 

Thursday 27th August 2026 – 2pm – 5pm 

Thursday 17th September 2026 – 2pm – 5pm 
 

Thursday 15th October 2026 – 2pm – 5pm 

Thursday 19th November 2026 – 2pm – 5pm 
 

Thursday 17th December 2026 – 2pm - 5pm 

 

 


